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For Certified Divers

Dive
1 -4 per dive
5 — 9 per dive

10 — 14 per dive
15 - and more, per dive

Private guide 1/2 day / Full day

Kihaa Maldives
Diving Price List 2017

Tank & Weights / US $

Diving Nitrox is at no additional cost.

Boat Trips

Single boat trip

2 Tank boat trip (refreshments included)

Full-day boat trip (lunch and refreshments included)

Private Dhoni 1/2 Day / Full-day

Rental Equipment

BCD per dive
Regulator per dive
Wetsuit per dive

Computer per dive

Set per dive - BCD, Regulator, Wetsuit & Computer

U/W Torch per dive
U/W camera 2 day

PADI Diving Courses

Bubble Maker
Resort Dive (1 dive)
Resort Dive (3 dives)

Scuba Diver Course

1

© N o0 o o0 O

40

75
90

230
425

Go Pro Hero 5 - /2 day

Snorkel Set per day - Mask, Snorkel & Fins
Mask per day

Snorkel per day

Fins per day

Snorkel Vest per day

Mask, fins and snorkel per dive

Open Water Diver Course
OWD Referral Course
Upgrade SD to OWD
First Aid Course

56
53
50
47
80/160

15
22
40
250/350

40
10
5
25
5

6

included

665
340
340
160

For above activities and courses all equipment, books, logbooks, certification fees are included.

Advanced OWD Course

430

Rescue Course

Books and certification fees are included. Equipment is not included.

Specialty Courses

Nitrox Course

Sea Turtle Diver

160
125

Digital U/W Photography
Shark & Ray Diver

510

240
125

Other specialty certifications like: Naturalist, Navigator, Peak Performance Buoyancy, Search & Recovery,
Equipment, Multilevel, Drift, Deep and Night Diver are available on request.

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge plus 12% TGST.



Kihaa Maldives
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ocean dimensions

Excursions Us$
Guided tour along our House Reef 25
Reef excursion (boat trip and refreshments included) 30* /50
Finding Mantas at Hanifaru Bay (boat trip and refreshments included) 50* /70
Full day excursion & deserted island (boat trip, lunch and mineral water included) 70* /110
Night snorkelling by boat (includes underwater torch) 60
Night snorkelling on the House Reef (includes underwater torch) 35

Private Excursions

Private boat 1/2 Day / Full day) 250/ 350
Private guide 1/2 day / Full day 80/160

Equipment Rental

Snorkel Set (includes mask, snorkel and fins) per day / week 10/60
Mask per day 5
Snorkel per day 25
Fins per day 5
Full face snorkelling mask per day 15
Full face snorkelling set (includes full face mask and fins) per day / week 18/108
Snorkel Vest per day 6
Wetsuit 1/2 day 5
Under Water Camera 1/2 day 40
GoPro Hero 5 1/2 day 40

Snorkel Course

Snorkel Lesson (1.5 hour) 55

Notes

* discounted price for children under the age of 12.

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge plus 12% TGST.



SNORKELING WITH MANTAS

Join us for an unforgettable experience!
Discover the gentle giants of Hanifaru
bay Marine Reserve!

tﬁﬁ%$®§f&%gﬁ$%@ﬁ!ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%
1% /5 3£ T T 76 BY)

USD 80 ++ per person
USD 50 ++ for children (6-12 years old)

Come to the K-Diving center for information and bookings.
B ERIFEREKPOERSETRIT.



DIVING & SNORKELING

AN UNFORGETTABLE UNDERWATER EXPERIENCE!

——— s

DIVING

Our aim is to provide you with the best service
for Scuba Diving — including lots of fun and high
safety standards.

LEARN DIVING Duration: 2 hours

USD 90++

The first step is a Discover Scuba Dive.VWe will introduce you to
the underwater world — no previous experience needed!

GO DIVING Duration: | hour

from USD 56++

For certified divers we organise daily trips to the best dive sites in
the Baa Atoll — the greatest diving experience in the Maldives!

PRIVATE DIVING

If you wish to go diving by private boat, with a private guide or a
photographer — we can make your experience a unique one!

Opening Hours: 8:30 — 12:30 and 14:00 - 17:30
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% T-GST

WD

ocean dimensions

SNORKELING

TURTLE REEF
Duration: 1,5 hours
USD 50++

FINDING MANTA
Duration: 2 hours
USD 70++

NIGHT SNORKELING
Duration: | hour
USD 35++

ALL DAY SNORKELING
+ DESERTED ISLAND

Duration: 6 hours
USD 110++

SNORKELING LESSON
Duration: 1.5 hours
USD 55++

www.oceandimensions.com
info@oceandimensions.com



