

Kihaa Maldives Diving Price List 2017

For Certified Divers

Dive	Tank & Weights / US \$
1 – 4 per dive	56
5 – 9 per dive	53
10 – 14 per dive	50
15 - and more, per dive	47
Private guide 1/2 day / Full day	80 / 160
Diving N	itrox is at no additional cost.

Boat Trips

Single boat trip	15
2 Tank boat trip (refreshments included)	22
Full-day boat trip (lunch and refreshments included)	40
Private Dhoni 1/2 Day / Full-day	250 / 350

Rental Equipment

BCD per dive	5	Go Pro Hero 5 - ½ day	40	
Regulator per dive	5	Snorkel Set per day - Mask, Snorkel & Fins	10	
Wetsuit per dive	5	Mask per day	5	
Computer per dive	5	Snorkel per day	2.5	
Set per dive - BCD, Regulator, Wetsuit & Computer	17	Fins per day	5	
U/W Torch per dive	8	Snorkel Vest per day	6	
U/W camera ½ day	40	Mask, fins and snorkel per dive	included	
PADI Diving Courses				
Bubble Maker	75	Open Water Diver Course	665	
Posort Dive (1 dive)	00	OWD Referral Course	340	

Resort Dive (1 dive)	90	OWD Referral Course	340
Resort Dive (3 dives)	230	Upgrade SD to OWD	340
Scuba Diver Course	425	First Aid Course	160

For above activities and courses all equipment, books, logbooks, certification fees are included.

	400		540
Advanced OWD Course	430	Rescue Course	510
Decks and contribution for a second used of Ferrismont is not included			

Books and certification fees are included. Equipment is not included.

Specialty Courses

Nitrox Course	160	Digital U/W Photography	240
Sea Turtle Diver	125	Shark & Ray Diver	125

Other specialty certifications like: Naturalist, Navigator, Peak Performance Buoyancy, Search & Recovery, Equipment, Multilevel, Drift, Deep and Night Diver are available on request.

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge plus 12% TGST.



Kihaa Maldives Snorkeling Price List 2017

Excursions	US \$
Guided tour along our House Reef	25
Reef excursion (boat trip and refreshments included)	30* / 50
Finding Mantas at Hanifaru Bay (boat trip and refreshments included)	50* / 70
Full day excursion & deserted island (boat trip, lunch and mineral water included)	70* / 110
Night snorkelling by boat (includes underwater torch)	60
Night snorkelling on the House Reef (includes underwater torch)	35
Private Excursions	
Private boat 1/2 Day / Full day)	250 / 350
Private guide 1/2 day / Full day	80 / 160
Equipment Rental	
Snorkel Set (includes mask, snorkel and fins) per day / week	10 / 60
Mask per day	5
Snorkel per day	2.5
Fins per day	5
Full face snorkelling mask per day	15
Full face snorkelling set (includes full face mask and fins) per day / week	18 / 108
Snorkel Vest per day	6
Wetsuit 1/2 day	5
Under Water Camera 1/2 day	40
GoPro Hero 5 1/2 day	40

Snorkel Course

Snorkel Lesson (1.5 hour)	55
---------------------------	----

Notes

* discounted price for children under the age of 12.

SNORKELING WITH MANTAS



Join us for an unforgettable experience! Discover the gentle giants of Hanifaru bay Marine Reserve!

让我们带您感受一次终身难忘的体验! 在哈尼法努海湾 邂逅美丽优雅的蝠鲼!

> USD 80 ++ per person USD 50 ++ for children (6-12 years old)

Come to the K-Diving center for information and bookings. 更多信息请到潜水中心咨询或预订。

DIVING & SNORKELING

AN UNFORGETTABLE UNDERWATER EXPERIENCE!

DIVING

Our aim is to provide you with the best service for Scuba Diving – including lots of fun and high safety standards.

LEARN DIVING Duration: 2 hours USD 90++ The first step is a Discover Scuba Dive.We will introduce you to the underwater world – no previous experience needed!

GO DIVING Duration: I hour

from USD 56++ For certified divers we organise daily trips to the best dive sites in the Baa Atoll – the greatest diving experience in the Maldives!

PRIVATE DIVING

If you wish to go diving by private boat, with a private guide or a photographer – we can make your experience a unique one!

Opening Hours: 8:30 – 12:30 and 14:00 – 17:30 All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% T-GST



SNORKELING

TURTLE REEF Duration: 1,5 hours USD 50++

FINDING MANTA

Duration: 2 hours USD 70++

NIGHT SNORKELING

Duration: I hour USD 35++

ALL DAY SNORKELING + DESERTED ISLAND

Duration: 6 hours USD 110++

SNORKELING LESSON

Duration: 1.5 hours USD 55++

www.oceandimensions.com info@oceandimensions.com